
Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - RLP 0-1499

Stalouna PS994Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.50

Viva Diarada1,048Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.20

Inge 33665Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.10

Clueso 30339Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.00

Quidato908Melissa Thiel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.00

Cooper LB404Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)6. P 7.90

Exsklusiv569Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 7.90

Fillmore 9581Melissa Thiel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.90

Bella Donna S 361Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)9. P 7.80

Qualito de Briosa888Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 7.80

Clique 3335Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. P 7.70

Diarada 23512Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.60

Lady Stakkata709Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. 7.60

Destiny 2971,081Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.60

El Contigo552Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 7.50

Mountbatten 7828Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)15. 7.50

Calista 64120Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 7.40

Cuattro457Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)18. 7.30

Sorry I'm brown977Carolin Büschke (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.20

Bernardo 171,087Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 7.10

Collado's Barbie H351Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 7.00

Lord Looping MD765Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 7.00

Shirley Temple SH962Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)21. 7.00

Fürstin-Royal602Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 6.90

Queen Balourina898Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)24. 6.90

Valico Valbona1,040Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)24. 6.90

Baloukaat49Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.80

Levita 30737Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.80

Czumin1,089Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 6.70

Carl Gustav 7162Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)30. 0.00

Diatendra K513Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 0.00

Lady Macao708Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)30. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - RLP 1500 und mehr

Cocothaura PS346Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.70

Lexus van de Broekkant740Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 8.50

Action Alf4Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 8.40

Cortilou PS1,085Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.30

Condoctro1,090Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.30

For the Future 5594Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 8.20

Hell's Angel 6646Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Be you 257Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P 8.10

Quasi Top892Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 8.00

Sanella 6941Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. P 8.00

Casafleur PS1,086Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 8.00

Don Darius 6528Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 7.90

Nomer Edno847Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 7.80

Nonstop Top848Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)13. 7.80

Grey Gem of India637Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.70

Lawino DB721Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.70

Meine Alexa808Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 7.70

Casanova ZSZ197Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)18. 7.60

Footloze des Douits588Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)18. 7.60

Quid Primaire - H1,073Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.60

Don Tryon530Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)21. 7.50

Jim Star K1,091Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 7.40

Edwina 27551Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 7.30

Casalletto WW193Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 7.20
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Chica Capri283Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 7.10

Cordt413Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)26. 7.00

Corstaro427Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. 6.50

Dobby M526Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 0.00

Sir Willi 5969Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 0.00

Chupa Chup Lady1,072Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - RLP 0-1999

Pachacco862Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.40

Noelle 26846Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Sterling AG1,006Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Booster 1190Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.20

Christiano 26306Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 8.20

Razza Zirocca T925Melanie Thoben (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.20

Eldorados 2554Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)7. P 8.10

Timberland 251,025Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. P 8.10

Touloop-H1,031Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 8.10

Casimiro 4204Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)10. P 8.00

Khimera686Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 8.00

Come together 8356Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. P 7.90

Diacornado503Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. P 7.90

Anton 86931Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. P 7.80

Carl Gustav 7162Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. P 7.80

Jo.673Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. P 7.80

Star Boy 6997Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. P 7.80

Casinos Diamond206Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.70

Cute Face463Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 7.70

Sansibar 138942Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 7.70

Cocolu343Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.60

Magic Inwhite798Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.60

Nial1,093Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)21. 7.60

Calgary 95114Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)24. 7.50

Stakkato's Dollar PS987Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 7.40

Bella Donna S 361Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)26. 7.30

Stella 11061,003Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)26. 7.30

Charlie Brown 129264Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)28. 7.20

Clueso 30339Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 7.20

Cuattro457Alexandra Schultjan (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)28. 7.20

Con Calanto365Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 7.10

Dobby M526Isabel Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. 7.10

Emoji560Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 7.00

Greta 184636Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)33. 7.00

Stalouna PS994Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 7.00

Bruno 21492Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)36. 6.90

Christaire S303Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)36. 6.90

Bernardo 171,087Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)38. 6.80

Czumin1,089Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)39. 6.20

Daylight's Divine487Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)40. 6.00

Sorry I'm brown977Carolin Büschke (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)41. 5.90

Chicago 205285Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)42. 5.80

Chopin S 3298Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)42. 5.80

Crumble 14454Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)44. 5.70

Cover- Girl G441Andre Rademacher (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)45. 5.60

Mountbatten 7828Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)46. 5.40

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - RLP 2000 und mehr

Dia Corrado497Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)1. P 8.80

San Giovanni936Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.50

Come on Kampi355Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.40

Toulido1,030Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 8.40
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Concenthaga PS374Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.30

Cortilou PS1,085Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 8.30

Bandit ZSZ53Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)7. P 8.20

Casafleur PS1,086Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.20

Luna Lovegood 13790Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 8.10

Lizarro 5755Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 8.00

Dito 17522Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. P 7.90

Footloze des Douits588Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. P 7.90

Kalifornia WW676Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.80

Nomer Edno847Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 7.70

Suse Bellini1,018Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)14. 7.70

Sandro Junior940Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 7.60

Luigi 280787Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)17. 7.40

Action Alf4Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 7.30

Shirley Tempel B1,094Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)18. 7.30

Edwina 27551Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 7.10

Nonstop Top848Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 7.10

Pratoni 8878Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 7.10

Quid Primaire - H1,073Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 7.10

Lucky Spring Power783Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 7.00

Sanella 6941Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)24. 7.00

Jim Star K1,091Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 7.00

Frieda 309599Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 6.80

Don Darius 6528Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 6.70

Casalletto WW193Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 6.00

Maria Mantha804Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)29. 6.00

Cat Ballou 23222Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)31. 5.50

Sir Willi 5969Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 5.00

Grey Gem of India637Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 2 Abteilungen platzieren

Concenthaga PS374Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.50

Coca Cornet340Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Lodberger759Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.30

Sterling AG-->Z1,006Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Carlotta 338177Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 8.10

Casimiro 4204Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.10

Crumble 14454Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)4. P 8.10

Eldorados 2554Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)4. P 8.10

Razza Zirocca T925Melanie Thoben (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 8.10

Dito 17522Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. 7.90

Sansibar 138942Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 7.90

Tyson 441,033Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 7.80

Anton 86931Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 7.70

Cortinox430Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 7.70

Booster 1190Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)14. 7.60

DSP Contanos540Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 7.60

Cute Face463Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.50

Frieda 309599Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 7.40

Charlie Brown 129264Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)18. 7.30

Diacornado503Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. 7.30

Crystal Speed 3456Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)20. 7.20

Khimera686Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)20. 7.20

Pratoni 8878Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 7.20

Con Calanto365Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 7.10

diabal498Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)23. 7.10

Bandit ZSZ53Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)25. 7.00

Christaire S303Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)26. 6.90

Toulido1,030Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)26. 6.90

Dialido506Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)28. 6.80
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Castina 6221Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)29. 5.90

Luna Lovegood 13790Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 5.80

Shirley Tempel B1,094Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)31. 5.70

Bruno 21492Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)32. 5.50

Jo.673Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)33. 5.00

Cat Ballou 23222Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)34. 0.00

Deep Black 3490Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 0.00

Milriston PS818Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 0.00

Quite Qualentina919Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 0.00

Star Boy 6997Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)34. 0.00

Suse Bellini1,018Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)34. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 2 Abteilungen platzieren

San Giovanni936Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)1. P 8.40

Emoji560Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Daciano 4466Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)3. P 8.20

Kalifornia WW676Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.20

Noelle 26846Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Priamus Blue881Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 8.20

Casirado 3207Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 8.00

Come on Kampi355Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 8.00

Greta 184636Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 8.00

Veterano 61,044Carolin Büschke (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 8.00

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Reiter

Bella Donna S 361Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P 8.50

Kelvin T682Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Sylvester Stallone 51,070Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.90

Daylight's Divine487Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.80

Chantal 320256Meike Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.70

Qualando 3887Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.70

For Destination590Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 7.60

Stine 511,007Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 7.60

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve801Heike Bollen (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. P 7.50

Palitos de Pescado863Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.50

Christoph W309Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. P 7.40

Seestern Dree Boeken951Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. P 7.40

Zidane G1,064Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.40

Dusty 835545Simone Greiten (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 7.30

Grandeurs Diamond631Katharina Evers (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.30

Laszlo 87717Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 7.20

Romero 121928Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 7.20

Scarlett 716946Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)16. 7.20

Cassy 90220Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)19. 7.00

Cristalmé448Ariane Grever (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 7.00

Berti vom Morgenland69Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 6.90

Esprit 384564Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 6.80

Fürstin-Royal602Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 6.80

Leandra 225724Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)24. 6.70

Sam Sin Little Dancer934Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 6.70

Clinnus 4332Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 6.00

Cornet's Lilly421Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 6.00

C-R. Abramczik ZL1,078Nicole Regorius (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 6.00

Chelsea 154276Sabrina Gerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 5.70

Aurenzio41Katalin Stegemann (RFV Greven e.V.)30. 0.00

Vishnu 21,047Luisa Roters (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)30. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Junioren + Junge Reiter

La Palma 8698Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.60

Affection B6Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.30

4



Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Cassandra 324214Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 8.20

Solino Q976Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 8.10

Scipio-Blue949John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Silvio 51965Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)6. P 7.90

For Kids Lady592Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 7.80

Kokowää691Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 7.80

Sheryl 3961Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)7. P 7.80

Jolly Coeur 10675Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)10. P 7.70

Quax der Bruchpilot895Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)10. P 7.70

Cash 204202Sara Wollny (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. P 7.60

Etienne 1411,079Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. P 7.60

Finja 173583Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Merzen)14. 7.50

Leonie 224733Emma Klaaßen (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)14. 7.50

Papillon 142865Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)14. 7.50

Carshela189Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. 7.40

Gossy B 2625Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)17. 7.40

Le Prestige 2723Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.40

Princess of Liberty 3882Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)17. 7.40

Contino 67396Josefina Lindwedel (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)21. 7.30

Lucky Love 8781Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 7.20

MPS My Magic Starlight831Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)22. 7.20

Fidatanz580Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 7.10

Pretty Lotta L880Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 7.10

Lemery732Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)26. 7.00

Carefree 2153Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)27. 6.70

Count on me 15438Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 6.70

Formateur 5596Meike Lübbert zur Lage (RuFV Nortrup)27. 6.70

Carpe Diem 55183Tessa Hessenius (RFV Sögel e.V.)30. 6.50

Theodor 241,023Chiara Schmitz (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)30. 6.50

Halle Berry 2640Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)32. 6.40

Fräulein Fiona 4598Alexandra Lühn (RUFV Wietmarschen)33. 6.00

Valico Valbona1,040Leonie Tangenberg (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)33. 6.00

Cola on the Rocks350Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)35. 5.90

Amy Winehouse 525Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)36. 0.00

Dembele492Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)36. 0.00

Eldorado's Night Stalker553Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)36. 0.00

7/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** mit Joker - RLP 0 - 59

Papillon 142865Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 39.98

Beyla S72Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 44.00 / 40.62

Carshela189Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 44.00 / 42.25

Conchita 126377Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 43.43

Romero 121928Johanna Wobbe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 43.54

La Kuhn R695Hanna Hengelsberg (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 44.00 / 45.88

Chateau Lafite 3270Imke Meyer zu Devern (RUFV Badbergen)7. P 44.00 / 46.59

Bo Derek 286Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 47.16

Etienne 1411,079Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 49.47

Captain Future B 2143Pia Fluchtmann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 51.88

Formateur 5596Meike Lübbert zur Lage (RuFV Nortrup)11. P 43.00 / 44.18

Palitos de Pescado863Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 41.00 / 46.13

Qualando 3887Jessica Holtvlüwer (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 40.00 / 53.90

Daylight's Divine487Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)14. 39.00 / 44.94

Cassy 90220Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)15. 39.00 / 58.26

Chantal 320256Meike Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 39.00 / 60.33

Renesmee 5926Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 38.00 / 65.11

Unique Buddy1,036Carolin Helming (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 36.00 / 40.51

Contino 67396Josefina Lindwedel (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)19. 36.00 / 43.42

Cash 204202Sara Wollny (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 31.00 / 59.13

Lou's Löwenherz xx774Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 22.00 / 50.50

Affection B6Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 17.00 / 63.54
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Contessa 194393Kira Biljes (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)23. 12.00 / 43.99

Scipio-Blue949John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)24. 12.00 / 45.65

Kelvin T682Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.00 / 45.86

Romeo 700927Sabine Schnieders-Wernken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 6.00 / 48.83

Leonie 224733Emma Klaaßen (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)27. 5.00 / 47.50

Scarlett 716946Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)28. 4.00 / 57.15

7/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** mit Joker - RLP 60 und mehr

Fidatanz580Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 36.90

Diabolo 565499Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 44.00 / 37.39

Wanderkoenigin1,052Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)3. P 44.00 / 37.72

La Palma 8698Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 44.00 / 37.97

Quality time of Love889Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 40.54

Smilla 85974Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 44.00 / 41.29

Meadstone Conny1,096Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 41.54

Chloé 9296Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 44.00 / 41.88

Cuba-Liebre458Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. P 44.00 / 42.15

For Kids Lady592Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. P 44.00 / 43.15

Allcantara14Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 44.00 / 43.83

Little Sunshine 38753Katalin Stegemann (RFV Greven e.V.)12. 44.00 / 45.22

Cassandra 324214Laura Muke (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 44.00 / 48.94

Li-La-Lolle741Felix Roling (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)14. 41.00 / 42.23

Fürstin-Royal602Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 40.00 / 39.90

C-R. Abramczik ZL1,078Nicole Regorius (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 40.00 / 55.65

Pretty Lotta L880Anna Jansen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 39.00 / 58.94

Lordane768Emma Lindemann (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 38.00 / 36.62

Leandra 225724Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 38.00 / 40.77

Cristalmé448Ariane Grever (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 38.00 / 62.16

Lucky Lou 21780Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 34.00 / 51.43

Grandeurs Diamond631Katharina Evers (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 12.00 / 36.75

Conell 2381Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 12.00 / 38.50

Charlen Gold261Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 7.00 / 61.17

Jolly Coeur 10675Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 5.00 / 41.42

Carefree 2153Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)26. 3.00 / 57.25

Berti vom Morgenland69Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)27. 2.00 / 56.02

Christoph W309Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)28. 0.00 / 0.00

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.L - RLP 0 - 344

For Fly 31,077Carla Stölting (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.35

Coco Chanell 25341Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.38

Cederic 7233Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.60

Lady-Laurina710Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 0.00 / 50.11

Cayenne B229Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 50.65

Droste JB537Nils Borgert (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.58

Edward 46550Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 51.75

Lugia 2785Tessa Otten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.90

Comme ci comme ca 6360Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.01

Celebrity 9235Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 0.00 / 53.57

Lucky Lou 21780Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.26

Mabaloe795Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 55.04

Melissa S 4809Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 55.13

Leoti 4734Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 55.47

I Follow You659Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.34

Zavanna1,061Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 0.00 / 56.67

Stacenta984Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 0.00 / 58.56

Lui 92786Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 0.00 / 61.02

Birkenhofs Checker81Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)19. 1.00 / 62.36

diabal498Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)20. 1.00 / 63.04

Queen 162897Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 3.00 / 70.88

Louis 236776Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 51.40
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Bianca 40873Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)23. 4.00 / 52.50

Contraire 3397Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 4.00 / 53.53

Rascallino924Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.00 / 54.17

Coshbayar432Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)26. 4.00 / 54.33

Okitoki856Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)27. 4.00 / 57.72

Amira OT23Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 4.00 / 57.80

Beyla S72Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 4.00 / 59.89

Estrella 96566Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)30. 5.00 / 64.97

Diabolo 565499Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)31. 7.00 / 70.83

Carlchen 88166Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)32. 8.00 / 51.66

Bo Derek 286Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)33. 8.00 / 53.82

Christaire S303Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)34. 8.00 / 56.31

Laurenz vom Achterkamp719Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)35. 8.00 / 60.61

Chanel 460254Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)36. 14.00 / 82.29

Cordes Daimond411Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)37. 16.00 / 75.51

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.L - RLP 345 und mehr

Quelle Belle 3902Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 0.00 / 47.83

Chapiteau258Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.13

Good Choice W624Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.90

Lore Jane ZSZ1,095Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)4. P 0.00 / 50.01

Starlet T1,000Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.12

Quintana 30916Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.22

Flame 571,092Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 51.45

Bexx71Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.47

Veneziano 131,041Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.36

Diccarat515Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.64

No Time L845Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 53.84

Cuba-Liebre458Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. P 0.00 / 54.68

Carry's Cordamo188Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 54.94

Carlotta 338177Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 54.98

Durena 16543Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.89

Bijou 44478Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 0.00 / 57.00

Alf 31610Nora Winter (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)17. 0.00 / 60.04

Discovery 61521Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)18. 0.00 / 61.11

Casper Deluxe SP213Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 0.00 / 61.25

Santana 913943Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 0.00 / 61.36

Carquilius PS184Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)21. 1.00 / 63.78

Quinara K910Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)22. 4.00 / 50.11

Cokuss348Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)23. 4.00 / 55.00

Rahmannshof Cambridge922Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 4.00 / 55.63

Elle d'Or PS1,099Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 4.00 / 58.29

Casanova ZSZ197Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)26. 4.00 / 58.57

Atlanta 55840Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)27. 5.00 / 64.43

Calgary 95114Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 5.00 / 64.93

Carissima 29160Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 8.00 / 56.89

Normandie 53849Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)30. 8.00 / 57.26

Cadeau 54101Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)31. 10.00 / 68.42

Carinja S156Jule Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)32. 10.00 / 68.97

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest606Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)33. 21.00 / 78.15

9/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - RLP  0 - 305

Brunos Bellini R93Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 24.97

Comme ci comme ca 6360Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 25.12

Bianca 40873Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 30.43

Zavanna1,061Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 30.53

Leoti 4734Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.13

Laurenz vom Achterkamp719Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P *0.00 / 32.71

Shakira 439956Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P *4.00 / 28.65

Stacenta984Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P *4.00 / 29.99
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Copacollanda405Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. P *4.00 / 30.58

Carlchen 88166Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 34.29

Okitoki856Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. *4.00 / 34.59

Coco Chanell 25341Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. *8.00 / 30.77

Lui 92786Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. *12.00 / 55.90

Forever 158595Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 30.58

Celebrity 9235Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 4.00 / 45.51

Levano F736Jana Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 47.65

Coshbayar432Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 4.00 / 52.97

Rascallino924Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 5.00 / 57.99

Chacco Prince242Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 6.00 / 63.02

Lady-Laurina710Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 8.00 / 38.72

Lordane768Emma Lindemann (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 8.00 / 41.40

Amira OT23Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 9.00 / 58.17

I Follow You659Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 11.00 / 64.71

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - RLP 306 und mehr

Diccarat-->Z515Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 0.00

Quintana 30916Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 26.37

Good Choice W624Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 26.81

Carry's Cordamo188Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 27.69

Quinsie915Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 28.21

Quinara K910Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)5. P *0.00 / 28.76

No Time L845Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 29.27

Bexx71Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 29.83

Cadeau 54101Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 30.06

Second Luna950Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 30.30

Stakkasblue1,097Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P *0.00 / 30.33

Carquilius PS184Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. *0.00 / 32.90

Chatauer PS1,098Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. *4.00 / 26.40

Starlet T1,000Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. *4.00 / 28.19

Full Time 7600Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. *4.00 / 30.01

Flame 571,092Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. *8.00 / 27.28

Normandie 53849Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. *8.00 / 28.61

Laviva L720Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 43.92

Cokuss348Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.16

Rahmannshof Cambridge922Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 46.13

Lugia 2785Tessa Otten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.66

Santana 913943Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 4.00 / 50.30

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest606Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 4.00 / 52.94

Atlanta 55840Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 4.00 / 54.19

Castina 6221Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)24. 10.00 / 62.80

Championesse 32252Felix Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)25. 12.00 / 51.56

Calgary 95114Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 16.00 / 71.38

Quelle Belle 3902Sabine Pund (RUFV Wietmarschen)27. 17.00 / 73.28

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

MPS My Magic Starlight831Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 8.40

Chirokko W294Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.30

Clinnus 4332Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.20

Bubble Gum 1694Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.10

Sabrina 454931Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 8.10

Bella Donna 11660Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.00

Mini Maus B819Zayla Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)6. P 8.00

Caramba BS150Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.90

Count on me 15438Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 7.90

Alposas Nevada16Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P 7.80

Leeze B728Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)10. P 7.80

Comm's Forest Erodium359Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. P 7.70

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve801Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. P 7.70
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Quantum Glück 2891Carla Wengeler (RV Osnabrück e.V.)12. P 7.70

Silvio 51965Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)12. P 7.70

Angie 26626Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)16. 7.60

Kurtinio692Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)16. 7.60

Calinka 56118Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 7.50

Nashville Nugget HW838Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.50

Paola 224864Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.50

Kokowää691Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)21. 7.40

Lord Peri766Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.40

No No Never844Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 7.40

Sheryl 3961Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)21. 7.40

Top Speed 31,029Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)21. 7.40

Alibaba 13411Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 7.30

Cracker Noble M444Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)26. 7.30

Daylight 320485Sina Schligten (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 7.30

Lemery732Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)26. 7.30

Amy Winehouse 525Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)30. 7.20

Bellaricia d'Eriador63Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)30. 7.20

Esprit 384564Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)32. 6.80

Indira M 3664Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)32. 6.80

Shanover Girl958Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)34. 5.80

Carlotta KH180Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)35. 5.30

Lucky Love 8781Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)36. 0.00

11 Springprüfung Kl.E

Alposas Nevada16Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 35.50

Bubble Gum 1694Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 37.18

Mini Maus B819Zayla Nienaber (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 37.65

MPS My Magic Starlight831Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 38.44

No No Never844Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 38.93

Caramba BS150Tom Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 39.54

Kokowää691Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 39.64

Top Speed 31,029Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 0.00 / 41.15

Silvio 51965Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 41.39

Sabrina 454931Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 42.18

Angie 26626Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. P 0.00 / 42.22

Magic's Lady v.d. Janshoeve801Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 42.72

Cracker Noble M444Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. P 0.00 / 43.14

Alibaba 13411Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 0.00 / 44.25

Bella Donna 11660Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 44.66

Indira M 3664Vivien Möllmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 0.00 / 44.79

Lucky Love 8781Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00 / 44.93

Paola 224864Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 0.00 / 46.18

Comm's Forest Erodium359Ruth Klokkers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)19. 0.00 / 46.72

Amy Winehouse 525Meike Tibbe (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)20. 0.00 / 47.37

Quantum Glück 2891Carla Wengeler (RV Osnabrück e.V.)21. 0.00 / 48.44

Lord Peri766Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 0.00 / 48.57

Sheryl 3961Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)23. 0.00 / 48.58

Call me Kalli124Helen Brauer (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)24. 0.00 / 50.31

Daylight 320485Sina Schligten (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00 / 51.27

Esprit 384564Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 0.00 / 52.47

Cola on the Rocks350Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 4.00 / 35.27

Count on me 15438Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 37.14

Lemery732Theresa Lau (RFV Sögel e.V.)29. 4.00 / 43.04

Calinka 56118Jette Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)30. 4.00 / 46.50

Carlotta KH180Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)31. 4.00 / 47.43

Clinnus 4332Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)32. 4.00 / 48.40

Nashville Nugget HW838Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)33. 4.00 / 49.25

Eldorado's Night Stalker553Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)34. 4.00 / 51.63

Chirokko W294Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)35. 4.00 / 51.99
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Shanover Girl958Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)36. 8.00 / 51.50

Leeze B728Greta-Marlen Eggemeier (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)37. 8.00 / 51.54

Kurtinio692Alissa Deters (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)38. 8.00 / 54.47

Bellaricia d'Eriador63Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)39. 21.00 / 80.92

12/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* - RLP 0 - 588

Eldorados 2554Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.45

Big Celstar KZ75Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.18

Stakkata RM986Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.17

Contraire 3397Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.48

Las Vegas 213715Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.58

Cola Corn349Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.11

Concordia 45378Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.97

Quintana 30916Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.08

Veneziano 131,041Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.56

Cederic 7233Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 62.58

Crush Boy 3455Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 62.91

Carlchen 88166Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 63.11

Cornet's Sunshine422Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 63.80

Full Time 7600Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 63.81

Crabat 7442Lea Fislage (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)15. 0.00 / 63.91

Cassca216Romy Müller (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)16. 0.00 / 64.08

Dark Pearl 19479Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)17. 0.00 / 64.26

Melissa S 4809Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 0.00 / 64.50

Edward 46550Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 0.00 / 64.72

Second Luna950Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.00 / 65.04

Looping Louisa762Kerstin Mersch (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 0.00 / 65.08

Laviva L720Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 0.00 / 67.06

Grandios 67632Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)23. 0.00 / 67.07

Stella Grande1,004Anne Otten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 0.00 / 72.13

Caty Mc White 2226Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 0.00 / 72.25

Rascallino924Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 0.00 / 72.86

Birkenhofs Checker81Okko Pöllänen (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)27. 0.00 / 74.11

Copacollanda405Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)28. 0.00 / 74.25

Follow Me 52587Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 0.00 / 74.30

Carquilius PS184Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)30. 0.00 / 75.25

Amira OT23Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 0.00 / 75.31

Coshbayar432Laura Gosda (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 0.00 / 76.47

Carry's Cordamo188Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.)33. 0.00 / 79.93

Chapiteau258Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)34. 0.00 / 81.84

Sinestro 4966Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)35. 0.00 / 82.26

Mabaloe795Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)36. 0.00 / 83.31

Quidam's Rubina907Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)37. 0.00 / 84.61

Santana 913943Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)38. 0.00 / 111.61

12/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* - RLP 589 - 1899

Gecki 4608Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.49

Cressida 8446Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.33

Cinzano 81318Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 56.53

Good Choice W624Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.10

Spardoctro981Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.54

Carlotta 313176Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 0.00 / 57.65

Quite Dynamite918Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)7. P 0.00 / 58.35

Cosco Cablo431Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.79

Apricot van Spalbeek Z32Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 58.93

Cadeau 54101Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 59.53

Classe D324Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 59.76

Calaco - RP111Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 59.97

No Time L845Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 60.43

Compaxino363Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. P 0.00 / 61.76
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Certo 8238Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)15. P 0.00 / 61.93

Acota M2Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.00 / 62.07

Up and away 51,037Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)17. 0.00 / 63.68

Clooney Blue338Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 0.00 / 63.90

Boombastic H89Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 0.00 / 65.59

Leave the Light on725Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 0.00 / 65.98

Contendra 37391Henrike Poggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 0.00 / 66.12

Lodberger759Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 0.00 / 66.57

Edgar 50549Emelie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 0.00 / 66.58

Emelda 2556Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 0.00 / 66.85

Bengtsson68Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 0.00 / 67.61

Bijou 44478Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 0.00 / 67.76

Quinsie915Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)27. 0.00 / 68.22

Quite Qualentina919Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 0.00 / 68.92

Cocolu343Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 0.00 / 68.93

Fatima 420573Nora Winter (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)30. 0.00 / 69.91

Belle Solay65Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 0.00 / 71.04

Bexx71Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)32. 0.00 / 72.32

Interlagos G668Emelie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. 0.00 / 73.08

Cokuss348Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)34. 0.00 / 81.04

Championesse 32252Felix Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)35. 0.00 / 81.61

Classic Jump 7325Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 0.00 / 81.86

Alf 31610Nora Winter (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)37. 0.00 / 86.47

Pitch Perfect 4874Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)38. 0.00 / 91.58

Discovery 61521Katrin Boenigk (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)39. 0.00 / 92.85

Ivory 47670Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)40. 0.00 / 95.74

Carinja S156Jule Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)41. 0.00 / 97.45

12/3 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M* - RLP 1900 und mehr

Quenya H903Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 55.22

Chalard PS249Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.57

Cornets Lady424Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.10

Starlet T1,000Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.36

Casanova MN196Marvin Carl Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.54

Gaffney604Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 59.55

Lore Jane ZSZ1,095Michelle Mielke (RV Zeven)7. P 0.00 / 59.66

Cote de Pablo436Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.24

Congstar 5383Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.69

Crostino452Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. P 0.00 / 60.86

Celia 43236Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 61.03

Vigor 111,045Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 61.11

Chacco's Son II244Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 61.29

Quinini912Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 61.63

Nuestra Muchacha851Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)15. P 0.00 / 62.23

Intense N667Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)16. 0.00 / 62.82

Sadis 2932Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 0.00 / 63.29

Chacco's Light 31,071Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 0.00 / 63.55

DSP Contanos540Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 0.00 / 64.31

La Diva 26694Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 0.00 / 65.39

Bipeggio80Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 0.00 / 65.78

Greys Girl639Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)22. 0.00 / 66.17

Toxic Boy1,032Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)23. 0.00 / 66.99

Priamus Blue881Dimitar Kyuchukov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)24. 0.00 / 67.36

Zeltic Girl1,062Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)25. 0.00 / 68.47

Caballone98Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 0.00 / 68.48

Stella 10511,002Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)27. 0.00 / 68.91

Amazon 420Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 0.00 / 69.86

Comme Cornet361Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 0.00 / 70.13

Pepit'est871Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 0.00 / 70.63

Ce'leste231Marvin Carl Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)31. 0.00 / 70.95
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Circle of Love320Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)32. 0.00 / 70.98

Chatauer PS1,098Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)33. 0.00 / 71.03

Larco vd Noordheuvel714Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)34. 0.00 / 71.40

Stakkasblue1,097Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 0.00 / 74.25

Royal Swing930Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)36. 0.00 / 74.53

TM Roma1,027Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)37. 0.00 / 77.03

Limbo - U746Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)38. 0.00 / 78.80

Carissima 29160Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)39. 0.00 / 78.94

Esmeralda 119562Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)40. 0.00 / 80.50

Cornethan PS423Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)41. 0.00 / 82.12

Claus H 2327Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)42. 0.00 / 83.40

Djamall524Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)43. 0.00 / 99.38

Cassidy M217Larah Fänger-Freynhagen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)44. 0.00 / 122.77

13/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - RLP 0 - 1054

Crisu 12450Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 20.40

Dimaro 8519Martin Dimitrov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 21.79

Contraire 3397Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 22.77

Carlchen 88166Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 22.78

Carlimo168Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P *0.00 / 22.79

D'Artagnan 204465Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 23.29

Droste JB537Nils Borgert (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 24.18

Follow Me 52587Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 24.42

Zalido 21,056Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P *0.00 / 24.43

Quite Qualentina919Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 24.49

Carquilius PS184Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)11. P *0.00 / 25.43

Dermalogica Pure Power494Nora Winter (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)12. *4.00 / 21.11

Big Celstar KZ75Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. *4.00 / 22.86

Stakkata RM986Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. *4.00 / 23.19

Edgar 50549Emelie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. *4.00 / 23.68

Carlotta 313176Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)16. *4.00 / 24.81

Dark Pearl 19479Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)17. *4.00 / 24.87

Cornet's Sunshine422Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. *4.00 / 25.04

Grandios 67632Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. *4.00 / 25.86

Sinestro 4966Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. *4.00 / 26.67

Cressida 8446Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)21. *9.00 / 39.27

Conmissi385Melissa Thiel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 4.00 / 44.19

Crush Boy 3455Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)23. 4.00 / 44.47

Little Big Man 36752Aylin Stamme (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 44.81

Concordia 45378Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 4.00 / 45.40

Contex 12394Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 4.00 / 45.57

Brunos Bellini R93Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)27. 4.00 / 47.35

Ivory 47670Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)28. 4.00 / 47.58

Full Time 7600Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 6.00 / 59.22

Laviva L720Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)30. 8.00 / 44.28

Las Vegas 213715Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)31. 8.00 / 46.88

Handsome Grace1,102Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz)32. 8.00 / 48.19

13/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - RLP 1055 - 3799

Cinzano 81318Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P *0.00 / 20.36

Quite Dynamite918Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P *0.00 / 21.40

Compaxino363Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 21.89

Quinsie915Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 21.90

Spardoctro981Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 22.21

Smarika1,100Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 22.36

Greys Girl639Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 22.39

Conchara F1,083Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 23.29

Limbo - U746Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)9. P *0.00 / 23.89

Bas 1455Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 26.31

Carter 10190Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 22.52
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Stand: 17.08.2020 / 14:07:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382033007] 14.08.2020 - 16.08.2020

Caramba 731,082Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 23.68

Cosco Cablo431Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. *4.00 / 23.69

Mister Twister 5824Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)14. *4.00 / 24.14

Calaco - RP111Georgi Zhelezchev (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. *4.00 / 24.42

Nuestra Muchacha851Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle)16. 4.00 / 41.56

Up and away 51,037Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)17. 4.00 / 42.78

Cadeau 54101Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 43.19

Good Choice W624Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 43.75

Boombastic H89Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 4.00 / 44.13

Gecki 4608Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. 4.00 / 44.41

Classe D324Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 44.94

Celia 43236Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)23. 4.00 / 45.10

Emelda 2556Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 4.00 / 45.78

Certo 8238Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)25. 4.00 / 45.80

Circle of Love320Michael Tietjen (RUFV Lohne e.V.)26. 4.00 / 48.06

Intense N667Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)27. 4.00 / 48.53

Belle Solay65Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)28. 6.00 / 57.16

Toxic Boy1,032Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)29. 8.00 / 47.12

Lybelle 271,101Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)30. 9.00 / 53.32

13/3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M** - RLP 3800 und mehr

Chacci240Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 21.11

Cedrick 13234Jörg Fänger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 21.13

Cafe de Paris102Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 21.50

Cornethan PS423Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 21.53

Südwind 91,008Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 21.86

Elle d'Or PS1,099Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 22.12

Vigor 111,045Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 22.30

Big Sexy M77Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 22.45

Coupe d'Or440Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P *0.00 / 22.45

Cassandra 372215Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 22.80

Quenya H903Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. *0.00 / 23.18

Carl Gustav 4161Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. *0.00 / 23.24

Con Chelly BS367Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. *0.00 / 23.36

Bipeggio80Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)14. *0.00 / 24.75

Olympic Dream 6859Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. *4.00 / 21.55

Chucker312Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. *4.00 / 21.61

Imola G 2662Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. *4.00 / 21.70

Larco vd Noordheuvel714Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. *4.00 / 26.70

Esmeralda 119562Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. *4.00 / 26.86

Stella 10511,002Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. *4.00 / 29.03

Chacana 5239Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)21. *8.00 / 21.84

Conway H399Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)22. *8.00 / 22.95

Chalard PS249Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. *8.00 / 29.76

Quinini912Wiktoria Bedynska (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 4.00 / 44.34

Canwero139Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 4.00 / 45.28

Lynnwood793Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 4.00 / 47.94

Cote de Pablo436Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)27. 4.00 / 49.12

Carla Comte164Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 13.00 / 73.00
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